
1 島  田  結  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城ゴールドFSC 2 24.88 10.03 14.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.07 1.771 1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.08 1.181 1 0 1

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.08 1.681 1 0 1

4 FSSpBV 1.28 0.13 1.412 1 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.11 1.611 1 1 0

6 2T< < 1.04 -0.31 0.73-3 -3 -2 -4

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.15 1.652 2 0 0

9.72 10.03

Composition 1.80 2.693.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.753.00 2.75 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.813.00 3.00 2.75 2.50

14.85

2 中  田  愛  唯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

筑波大学 3 20.07 8.00 12.27 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.60-1 1 0 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.03 1.070 0 0 -1

4 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.06 1.07-1 0 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.011 0 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

8.73 8.00

Composition 1.80 2.252.50 2.00 2.25 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.442.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.132.25 2.00 2.25 2.00

12.27

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 境      聖  響

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日立FC 1 17.35 5.99 11.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0 0

2 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -2 -3 -1

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.03 1.130 1 0 0

6 1S+1T 0.80 0.01 0.810 1 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6.18 5.99

Composition 1.80 2.062.50 1.75 1.75 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.002.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 2.00 2.25

11.36

4 播田實  久美子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城ゴールドFSC 4 15.98 5.15 11.03 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.01 0.910 1 0 0

2 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.540 0 0 1

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

5 1A<< << F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.03 1.10-2 1 0 0

5.13 5.15

Composition 1.80 2.062.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.132.25 2.00 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.942.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

11.03
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